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Boys Golf Schedule

Girls Golf Schedule

Day Date Division Host School Golf Course Start
Friday 1/26/23 Boys Taylor Mustang Creek Golf Course TBA

Wednesday 2/7/24 Boys Cedar Creek Colovista Golf Club - Bastrop 9:00 AM
Tuesday 2/20/24 Boys Hutto Golf Club at Star Ranch 8:00 AM
Monday 2/26/24 Boys Pflugerville Shadow Glenn 8:30 AM
Monday 3/4/23 Boys Taylor Mustang Creek Golf Course 9:00 AM

Thursday 3/21/24 Boys District Preview Colovista Golf Club - Bastrop 9:00 AM
Monday 3/25/24 Boys 4A District 22 8:00 AM
Tuesday 3/26/24 Boys 4A District 22 8:00 AM

Wed. - Thur. 4/19 - 4/20 Boys 4A Region 3 Bearkat Golf Course - Huntsville TBA
Mon. - Tues. 5/22 - 5/23 Boys 4A State Legends - Kingsland TBA

Friday 1/26/24 Girls Taylor Mustang Creek Golf Course TBA
Wednesday 2/7/24 Girls Cedar Creek Colovista Golf Club - Bastrop 9:00 AM
Wednesday 2/21/24 Girls LaGrange Frisch Auf Valley Country Club 8:30 AM

Tuesday 2/27/24 Girls Pglugerville Shadow Glen Golf Course 8:30 AM
Wednesday 3/6/24 Girls Taylor Mustang Creek Golf Course 9:00 AM

Tuesday 3/21/24 Girls District Preview Colovista Golf Club - Bastrop 9:00 AM
Monday 3/25/24 Girls 4A District 22 8:00 AM
Tuesday 3/26/24 Girls 4A District 22 8:00 AM

Mon. - Wed. Girls 4A Region 3 Bearkat Golf Course - Huntsville TBA
Mon. - Tues. Girls 4A State Legends - Kingsland TBA

Colovista Golf Club - Bastrop
Colovista Golf Club - Bastrop

Colovista Golf Club - Bastrop
Colovista Golf Club - Bastrop

Day Date Division Host School Golf Course Start

Head Golf Coach: Jay Reed High School Principal:  Matthew Wamble
Athletic Director:  Earven Flowers

Duck Golf:  "I swing, You duck!"


